SFSM INGA 9.3.2024
10M NORMALLOPP / NORMAALIJL
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Anna

Aino
Ida

Linda

Tiina

Vili
Wilmer

Vaha-Jaakl PuKu

Vaittinen HIAS
Heikkila K-64

Mattson BS-P£

Aalto ESF
Vilen HIAS
Wilkman RS

Johanne: Sosunoff TUA

Emil

Henri
Frans
Matias
William

Aaro
Krister
Niklas
Henrik
Roni
Daniel
Markus
Marko

Juhana

Tom
Jukka
Kristian
Bo-Erik
Peter

Bertel

Martikainer RS

Karlsson K-64
Laukka SaSa
Pasanen KAMS
Wilkman RS

Vuorimaa LSA
Holmberg RS
Hyvarinen RS
Holmberg RS
Tenhunen BS-P#
Torsell SSG
Kastepohja HIAS
Virtanen RS

Niku-Paavc SSG

Sved SSG
Nironen SSG
Torsell SSG

Baarman RS
Stjernberg SSG

Holmstrom RS

Tryggve Henriksson RS

Jouko
Anders

Mutka RS
Holmberg RS

SEUR YHTEENSA *

438

549
540

419

269

501
455
443
343

560
552
543
525

575
563
559
554
547
533
531
494

330

308
290
249
202
200

27
262

294
245

H
224

286
276

211

153

260
254
230
197

285
286
283
273

293
284
284
279
278
278
273
255

180

160
151
148
105
106

145
145

148
129

N
214

263
264

208

116

241
201
213
146

275
266
260
2562

282
279
275
275
269
255
258
239

150

148
139
101
97
94

126
117

146
116



